Nachzuchtstatistik der Familie 'Melopsittacidae - Wellensittiche' (2001)

Jahr

Deutscher Name

Wissensch. Name

Paare

1,0

0,1

Unbek.

Gesamt

2001

WELLENSITTICH (Standard-WS)

Melopsittacus undulatus domesticus (SWS)

4082

10165

9755

11287

31207
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